& A<¢l!"![“’

®

Monday

TueSday

1

New Year’s Da

WedneSday

2

@ BOLS

ThurSday

5 4

Saturday

5

10

12

14

15

16

17

19

21

Martin Luther King Jr.
Holiday

22

25

2k

28

29

50

51

e o
e Lo

e e e @ e’,fg; avl;,g;»,.'gﬁ'f.rqﬁ‘l'g‘ }T; e L
e 2 A ol g "%\ X R “g‘* ®
@l o S e Y &5 bl s

www.tipjunkie.com

e e e’,fg; avl;,g;»,.'gﬁ'f.rqﬁ‘l'g‘ }T; e L
e 2 A ol g "%\ X R “g‘* ®
@l o S e Y &5 bl s

B s

L 80
e eeite Q‘%*
ol Sl E “&‘:
ol = S



TueSday

WedneSday

Thursday

Chinese New Year
Mardi Gras Festival

Ash Wednesday

11

12

Lincoln’s Birthday

14

Valentine’s Day

15

16

138

President’s Day

19

20

21

22

25

25

26

2/

29

www.tipjunkie.com



Monday

TueSday

WedneSday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Daylight Saving Time

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

25

25

First Day of S

27

28

29

30/31




WedneSday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

I 2 3 4 5 &

2 8 9 1o 1] 12 I3

Wl 15| 16 17 18] 19| 20

21 22 23 2 25 26 27
S A




W ap

2099

Monday TueSday WedneSday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 5 4

May Day

5 6 / 8 9 10 11

Cinco De Mayo

12 13 14 15

17 13

Mother’s Day

Iof 20| 2l 22 23 au 25

% 271 28 29 30 31 N

S o

o

o R X
b 5

s R

3 \‘

N 3 2
55 ol e

S
23 "\
Memorial Day HERERS

S

kel

¥ X
WG I = T e s 3 T I 5 Ty 1 T = o b5 WG I = T4 s 3 T I 5 Ty 1 T = o b5 G D = T4 s 2 e s
O e T L S SN e e e R L R TR T T e e e R S R RS T
A e A o X LTS , . 5 airy % 2 A i o b X5 LTS , . 5 airy % %, A i o o X ¥

D R R T S S R MRS n s e T R S R RIS R TIRG O T S e R R

A 7 L S S R AR ] \\_’ \c} 7 5% $ LR g X > 5 S % R AR ] \\_’ \c_\ 7 9 $ LR g =, > 5 S % R A \\_’
ST N L ook x X SIS PR % SSCEL L RN OB N L Oy x X DR PR I ESSCit RN OB b L ook x -

www.tipjunkie.com



TueSday

WedneSday

Thursday

1

2l 3 W 5 & 7 8

o 10| 1 12 13 14 I
6 17| 18 19 =20 21 =22
T3 a4 25 24 27 28 29/%0|




Y 20D

e ——
78 9 1o 1 12
W 15 1§ 17 18 19 20
Al 22 23 2w 25 26 27
28 29 30 3l




Monday TueSday Thursday Saturday

WedneSday Friday

www.tipjunkie.com



TueSday

WedneSday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday




Monday

TueSday

1

A \ A N,
r D NS
/ N 4 3
3 - B
N //
> v
< . /
\\/ /,/\\‘ E %
\\
/ N
4 / # #
8 TP P& .
, N A AN N B S
& < \‘;‘
/ Y /

WedneSday

2

PR «/‘ £, 4
N PN Q / PN

ur‘day

5

10

12l

13 14

17

138

19} -

mn
J (v p N /s
(VHs G \\/
< /.
b P60 & Columbus D Boss’ D
< 7080, 9/ N olumbus Day oss’ Day
o 4 < >
- 4 y
B /| b 4

20 21

25

2k

25

26

29 50

51

Halloween

www.tipjunkie.com

= - = =
5 '\\\ \/ // \\/ F /\\\\/ /’/\\ \//,




5 & 5 6 7 8 9
o 1 12 13 1 15 15
7] 18 19 200 =21 22| 23
2L 25| 26 271 28 29 %0/31

Thanksgiving Day




Monday

TueSday

WedneSday

ThurSday

Friday

Saturday

Pearl Harbor
Remembrance Day

10

11

12

1%

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21]

First Day of Winter

22

First Day of Hanukkah

25

2k

25

Christmas Day

26

anzaa Begins

2/

28

29

50

51

New Year’s Eve

www.tipjunkie.com




